
49 

MONDAY, JULY 22, 1991 CONTINUED 

120079 EDL 
120314 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
120321 BENNETT, CAROL 
120322 TALTAFERRO, LEQN 
120323 MARTIN, BRENDA 
120423 HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 

1991 —- 1992 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
101279 CRC PRESS INC 
109148 LACROIX, RENN F_. 
115459 POWERS DENTAL COMPANY 
115582 GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE 
115905 XEROX CORPORATION. 
115929 THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL 
116241 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
116771 JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
1146876 CITY OF BROKEN ARRQW 
116877 CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
116878 CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
116885 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
116889 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
114893 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
117017 YOUNG, WANDA R . 
117041 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
117042 KPL GAS SERVICE 
117102 OKLA DEPT OF HEALTH 
117148 JOHNSON, ALICE 
117150 WARE, JOYCE D 
117151 OKLA DEPT OF HEALTH 
117153 OKLA DEPT OF HEALTH 
117236 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
117239 SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC 
117261 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
117261 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
117261 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
117261 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
117270 MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
117285 MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
117428 QWENS, J LYNDELLE 
117438 SELTECH INC 
117438 SELTECH INC 
117547 AT&T 
117548 AT&T 
117550 BIXBY TELEPHONE 
117551 CELLULAR QNE-TULSA 
117556 JARRETT BILL COMPANY 
117557 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
117560 SOUTHWESTERN BELL: TELE 
117572 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
117572 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC. 
117572 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
117572 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
117599 TOWNES, HOLLEY 
117600 SMITH, ROBLYN t 
117601 COCHRAN, MICHAEL 
117602 LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP: 
117603 BURRIS, GAYLA 
117408 TOWNES, HOLLEY 
117610 CARAWAY, KAREN 
117611 DOWNING MD, MARY 
117612 BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN 
117612 BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN 
117616 BOLAIN, KATHY LEE. LOGAN 
117418 BROWN, PATRICIA J. 
117622 CREED, THELMA MAY 
117466 NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN 
117667 MORGAN, PEGGY A 
117449 JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL 
117670 GLENN, NANCY R 
117678 WHITSETT, GLENDA & 
117479 STEDELL, BARBARA 
117681 GOGETS, JOHN 
117683 WOODRUFF, GARY 
117687 HEDLUND DDS, RICHARD 
117488 SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN 
117689 HORTON, SAMUEL A 
117493 BOLAND, BARBARA 
117695 STEPHENS, KATHY S 
117496 WATKINS, BAILEY 
117705 ANDERSEN INSTRUMENTS INC 
117731 WELKER, MARY ANN 
117732 PARKER, ESPERANZA O 
117734 STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
1417735 HUNTER, BARBARA 
117736 SANDERS, MARY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL: 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL. ; 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL: 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

644.35 
65.19 
36.05 
28.28 
98.12 
37.00 

57.60 

92.64 

140.00 

1,911.96 

141.00 

8,730.00 

3.55 

61.10 

26.28 

37.92 

162.04 

173.76 

780.00 

175.51 

21.36 

251.55 

13.15 

300.00 

849.48 

14.40 

400.00 

400.00 

83.20 

80.00 

12.40 

11.59 

15.12 

11.09 

35.00 

175.00 

1,300.00 

4,115.00 

4,115.00 

10.95 

69.70 

104.41 

30.00 

109.30 

228.00 

' 3.50 

650.00 

625.00 

750.00 

550,00 

34.00 

63.40 

60.72 

70.32 

126.72 

28.80 

62.40 

34.56 

13.44 

45.00 

13.92 

31.68 

112.48 

33.60 

42.72 

32.64 

17.28 

64.00 

51.36 

174.00 

744 

360.00 

800.00 

29.04 

18.24 

14.40 

32.44 

425.09 

546.40 

17.68 

29.76 

46.56 

33.60 


