MONDAY, J	ULY 22, 1991 CONTINUED		
120079	EDL	SERVICES	644.35
120314		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
120321 120322	BENNETT, CAROL TALIAFERRO, LEON	TRAVEL TRAVEL	36.05
120323	MARTIN, BRENDA	SERVICES	28.28 98.12
120423	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	57.00
			27.00
	792 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
101279 109168	CRC PRESS INC LACROIX, RENN F	SERVICES TRAVEL	
115459			92.64 140.00
115582	GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE		1,911.96
	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	141.00
115929	THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
116771	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SERVICES SERVICES	3.55 61.10
	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	26.28
116877		SERVICES	57.92
	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE		162.04
116885 116889	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA		173.76
116893	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		780.00 175.51
117017		TRAVEL	21.36
117041	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	251.55
117042 117102		SERVICES	13.15
117102	OKLA DEPT OF HEALTH JOHNSON, ALICE		500.00 849.48
117150	WARE, JOYCE D	SERVICES TRAVEL	14.40
117151	OKLA DEPT OF HEALTH	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	400.00
117153	OKLA DEPT OF HEALTH	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	400.00
117236 117239	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	83.20
117261	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	80.00 12.60
117261	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	11.59
117261	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	15.12
117261 117270	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES	11.09
117285	MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	35.00 175.00
117428	OWENS, J LYNDELLE	SERVICES	1,300.00
117438	SELTECH INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4.115.00
117438	SELTECH INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,115.00
117547 117548	AT&T AT&T	SERVICES	10.95
117550	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES SERVICES	69.70 104.41
117551	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	SERVICES	50.00
117556	JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICES	109.30
117557 117560	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	228.00
117572	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	3.50 650.00
117572	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	625.00
117572	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	750.00
117572	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	550.00
117599 117600	TOWNES, HOLLEY SMITH, ROBLYN	TRAVEL : :	36.00 63.60
117601	COCHRAN, MICHAEL	TRAVEL	60.72
117602	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	TRAVEL	70.32
117603	BURRIS, GAYLA	TRAVEL	126.72
117608 117610	TOWNES, HOLLEY CARAWAY, KAREN	TRAVEL TRAVEL	28.80 62.40
117611	DOWNING MD, MARY	TRAVEL	34.56
117612	BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN	TRAVEL	13.44
117612	BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN	SERVICES	45.00
117616 117618	BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN BROWN, PATRICIA J	TRAVEL	13.92
117622	CREED, THELMA MAY	TRAVEL TRAVEL	31.68 112.48
117666	NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN	TRAVEL	33.40
117667	MORGAN, PEGGY A	TRAVEL	42.72
117669 117670	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	TRAVEL	32.64
117678	GLENN, NANCY R WHITSETT, GLENDA S	TRAVEL TRAVEL	17.28 66.00
117679	SIEDELL, BARBARA	TRAVEL	51.36
117681	GOGETS, JOHN	TRAVEL	174.00
117683	WOODRUFF, GARY	TRAVEL	7.44
117687 117688	HEDLUND DDS, RICHARD SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN	SERVICES SERVICES	540.00 800.00
117689	HORTON, SAMUEL A	TRAVEL	23.04
117693	BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL	18.24
117695	STEPHENS, KATHY S	TRAVEL	14.40
117696 117705	WATKINS, BAILEY	TRAVEL	32.64
117703	ANDERSEN INSTRUMENTS INC WELKER, MARY ANN	SERVICES TRAVEL	425.09 56.40
117732	PARKER, ESPERANZA O	TRAVEL	7.68
117734	STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	TRAVEL	29.76
117735 117736	HUNTER, BARBARA SANDERS, MARY	TRAVEL	46.56
11//30	SHIVERS, HART	TRAVEL	33.60
1			